
Holanda
España
Alemania
España
Francia
Alemania
Italia
Francia
Italia
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A. U. / EL MUNDOFUENTE: Citibank Warrants.

País

Datos a 07-05-2002

ABN Amro Holding NV
BSCH
Hypovereinsbank
BBVA
BNP
Deutsche Bank AG
SAN Paolo-Imi
Société Générale
Unicredito Italiano

Valor
20,95
9,98
37,90
13,17
57,80
74,55
12,09
76,85

5,13

Cierre
-13,50

-12,46
-37,15

-16,91
-38,18
-16,71

-30,68
16,09
-7,89

S/ 2000
28.901,56

34.050,78
12.519,55

41.986,00
47.245,94
42.533,65
27.681,82
30.778,59
17.974,98

Capitalización
(Mill. euros)

27,80
12,38
68,08
17,20

109,20
104,73
47,70
78,65
5,90

Máx. año
15,78
6,93
27,15
9,50

50,85
47,01
8,63

45,89
3,25

Mín. año
PER (1)

2001 2002 E
13,47

-
19,63
14,76
11,56
16,83
16,11

12,52
15,00

11,19
-

13,60
12,68
10,57
13,41
13,70
11,25
13,14

(1): Ratios fundamentales obtenidos como promedio de mercado.


